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1No. CASTANEA sativa 18-20cm girth
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RM1S Runway Park POS 

Timber knee rail 0.6m high

Compacted hoggin footpaths with timber edging

Macadam surface footpath/cycleway, 3m wide
Kerb: Charcon British Standard Flat Top 
Edging 50x250mm, laid flush

RM4 Boundary

Existing vegetation to be retained
(Refer to arboriculturists AIA)

Proposed trees

Communal ornamental planting

Native scrub

Woodland structure planting

Low single-species hedgerow

Amenity grass

Long grass margins

Wildflower meadow

Grasscrete

Allotment plots

Sheffield cycle stand (or equal approved)

Native hedgerow

Proposed bund

Timber bench to allotments

Banquet table

Timber raised planters

Post and wire deer proof fence 2m high

Proposed sand to play areas (indicative)

Timber picnic bench

Timber seat

Extent of equipped and natural play area
(Indicative layout shown. To be designed by play 
specialist and coordinated with Arun District 
Council through conditions)

Waste bin

Public Art

Signage post

Extent of equipped and natural play area 
(Refer to RM4-XX-DR-L-P-031 for further 
information on play provision)
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